S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 1
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem V (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 015 S.N.D.T. ARTS & COMMERCE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PUNE

02/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
CHAUDHARY SHWETA RAMKISHAN RENUKA s7001 o015 012 2017-0161-00-101743 1
2015
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
*5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 010/025 AB/075 AB/100 i -
*5102 JAVA Programming 4 015/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—- -
*5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 010/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*5104 Internet Programming 4 022/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—= -
*5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 010/025 015/025 025/050 050 B
*5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 022/025 AB/025 AB/050 -—= -

Total Credits: 20 Semester grade: F



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA)
Institution: 223 A.E.V.P. MANDAL'S WOMEN'S COLLEGE OF BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION, AURANGABAD

Name Seat No College

Centre

LOKHAN]

Code

*5101

*5102

*5103

*5104

*5201

*5202

Total

DE ASHWINI BABAN MANDA 57004 223

Sub Name
Data Communication and Networking
JAVA Programming
Visual and Database Programming
Internet Programming
JAVA Programming Lab
Internet Programming Lab

Credits: 20 Semester grade: F

172

Credit

THOSAR KANCHAN SHRIRAM 57005 223

Code

*5101

*5102

*5103

*5104

*5201

*5202

Total

Sub Name
Data Communication and Networking
JAVA Programming
Visual and Database Programming
Internet Programming
JAVA Programming Lab
Internet Programming Lab

Credits: 20 Semester grade: F

Credit

Page: 2
- Sem V (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
02/01/2023
Per. Reg. No Medium
2016-0161-00-080763 1
2015
Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
019/025 AB/075 AB/100 i -
020/025 AB/075 AB/100 -— -
019/025 AB/075 AB/100 i -
019/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—- -
018/025 019/025 037/050 074 A+
018/025 019/025 037/050 074 A+
2017-0161-00-137054 1
2015
Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
020/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—- -
019/025 AB/075 AB/100 - -
018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—- -
020/025 AB/075 AB/100 - -
019/025 019/025 038/050 076 A+
019/025 020/025 039/050 078 A+

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 3
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR Third Year Bachelor of Computer Applications (BCA) - Sem V (New) EXAMINATION Nov/Dec 2022
Institution: 267 ARTS, B.C.A. AND FASHION DESIGNING COLLEGE OF WOMEN, SHAHADA

02/01/2023
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL KIRTT RAGHUNATH VANDANA 57003 267 065 2014-0161-00-067837 1
2013
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
*5101 Data Communication and Networking 4 018/025 043/075 061/100 061 A
*5102 JAVA Programming 4 018/025 AB/075 AB/100 -—- -
5103 Visual and Database Programming 4 015/025 039/075 054/100 054 B
5104 Internet Programming 4 012/025 034/075 046/100 046 Cc
5201 JAVA Programming Lab 2 015/025 017/025 032/050 064 A
5202 Internet Programming Lab 2 012/025 017/025 029/050 058 B
Total Credits: 20 Semester grade: F

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






